
Mengenbericht (Volumen) 

 

Projekt:  J:\Sicherung\11-12-2008\Eigene Dateien\civil3d\_AutoCAD Civil 3D 2009 
DeutschlandN3-1.dwg 
Achse:  Achse - (2)
Querprofillinien-Gruppe:  QPG1
Anfangsstation:  0+000.000
Endstation:  0+014.852

Station
Abtragsfläche 

(qm)

Abtragsmenge 

(Kubikmeter)

Wiederverwendbare 

Menge 
(Kubikmeter)

Auftragsfläche 

(qm)

Auftragsmenge 

(Kubikmeter)

Kumul. 

Abtragsmenge 
(Kubikmeter)

Kumul. 
wiederverwendbare 

Menge 

(Kubikmeter)

Kumul. 

Auftragsmenge 
(Kubikmeter)

0+000.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0+002.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.28 4.63 0.00 0.00 4.63

0+004.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.79 10.07 0.00 0.00 14.70

0+006.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.36 12.15 0.00 0.00 26.85

0+008.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 12.85 0.00 0.00 39.70

0+010.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 12.90 0.00 0.00 52.60

0+012.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.07 12.48 0.00 0.00 65.08

0+014.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.32 10.40 0.00 0.00 75.48

0+014.852 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.49 2.05 0.00 0.00 77.53
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